
# Name & surname Country
Realized

Distance (m)

Final Distance

(m)
Notes

1 Yu-Han LIU TPE 153 140.5

2 Yu-Chi WU TPE 145.5 138

3 Sabine MANZ ECU 120 130.5

4 Hsin-Ju LIN TPE 144 119.5

5 Yung-Yen CHEN TPE 100 113

6 Yufang LIU TPE 75 106.5

7 Xinhui HUANG TPE 1 102

8 Ya-Wen HUANG TPE 10 80

8 Wei-Hsuan YEN TPE 50 80

9 Irene VILLAFLOR PHI 75 65.5

Yu- Min LIU TPE 75 0 DQBO-SURFACE

Yihua CHEN TPE 125 0 DQBO-SURFACE

Tracy ROXANNE PHI 120 DNS

Olivia TANG CHN 178 DNS

2025 CMAS WORLD CUP FREEDIVING INDOOR, KAOHSIUNG

10-Sep-25

DNF   FINAL RESULTS SENIORS -  WOMEN



# Name & surname Country
Realized

Distance (m)

Final Distance

(m)
Notes

1 Kai-Hsiang CHAN TPE 240 204

2 Po-Yen LEE TPE 202 168.5

3 Yixian ZHANG TPE 50 134.5

4 Yueh Shiang HSU TPE 150 119.5

5 Tang Yu LIU TPE 69 114

6 Ernie WONG SIN 100 105

7 Kun-Ching HO TPE 100 104.5

8 Sze Kwan Freddie CHAN HKG 1 96.5

9 Chuck Faustin ARMOREDA PHI 100 88.5

10 Huajui TSENG TPE 10 78

11 Raymond KO USA 75 67.5

Dmitri MELNIKOV EST 1 DNS

Vootipong LIMPANITIVAT THA 150 DNS

Ming-Chou PAN TPE 154 DNS

2025 CMAS WORLD CUP FREEDIVING INDOOR, KAOHSIUNG

10-Sep-25

DNF   FINAL RESULTS SENIORS -  MEN



# Name & surname Country
Realized

Distance (m)

Final Distance

(m)
Notes

1 Sabine MANZ ECU F 162.5

2 Yung-Yen CHEN TPE F 153

3 Ida Felisse MARASIGAN PHI F 138

4 Ya-Wen HUANG TPE F 135.5

5 Hsin-Ju LIN TPE F 132.5

6 Wei-Hsuan YEN TPE F 132

7 Irene VILLAFLOR PHI F 130

8 Patty CHEN TPE F 126.5

9 Yufang LIU TPE F 117

10 Shiela Rhea MARIANO PHI F 107

11 Yu- Min LIU TPE F 106.5

Tracy ROXANNE PHI F DNS

2025 CMAS WORLD CUP FREEDIVING INDOOR, KAOHSIUNG

11-Sep-25

DYNBF   FINAL RESULTS SENIORS -  WOMEN



# Name & surname Country
Realized

Distance (m)

Final Distance

(m)
Notes

1 Po-Yen LEE TPE M 254

2 Ming-Chou PAN TPE M 202.5

3 Chuck Faustin ARMOREDA PHI M 171

4 Tang Yu LIU TPE M 165

5 Sze Kwan Freddie CHAN HKG M 163.5

6 Ernie WONG SIN M 150

7 Huajui TSENG TPE M 146

8 Yanting LI TPE M 100

9 Rolly BEN PHI M 99

10 Raymond KO USA M 49.5

Dmitri MELNIKOV EST M DNS

Vootipong LIMPANITIVAT THA M DNS

Kai-Hsiang CHAN TPE M DNS

2025 CMAS WORLD CUP FREEDIVING INDOOR, KAOHSIUNG

11-Sep-25

DYNBF   FINAL RESULTS SENIORS -  MEN



# Name & surname Country
Realized

Distance (m)

Final Distance

(m)
Notes

1 Sabine MANZ ECU F 200

1 Yu-Han LIU TPE F 200

3 Yufang LIU TPE F 190

4 Yu-Chi WU TPE F 186

5 Yung-Yen CHEN TPE F 153.5

6 Ya-Wen HUANG TPE F 143

7 Irene VILLAFLOR PHI F 136

8 Wei-Hsuan YEN TPE F 109

9 Patty CHEN TPE F 108.5

10 Ida Felisse MARASIGAN PHI F 105

Shiela Rhea MARIANO PHI F 0 DQSP

Tracy ROXANNE PHI F DNS

Olivia TANG CHN F DNS

2025 CMAS WORLD CUP FREEDIVING INDOOR, KAOHSIUNG

11-Sep-25

DYN   FINAL RESULTS SENIORS -  WOMEN



# Name & surname Country
Realized

Distance (m)

Final Distance

(m)
Notes

1 Kai-Hsiang CHAN TPE 300 251

2 Kun-Ching HO TPE 178 207

3 Yixian ZHANG TPE 100 203.5

4 Yueh Shiang HSU TPE 250 200

5 Chuck Faustin ARMOREDA PHI 150 158.5

6 Tang Yu LIU TPE 69 157.5

7 Ernie WONG SIN 150 150

8 Huajui TSENG TPE 30 104.5

9 Raymond KO USA 110 85
RESULT 88M PENALTIES 3M - WALL AT

START

10 Yanting LI TPE 150 76.5

Sze Kwan Freddie CHAN HKG 1 0 DQSP

Dmitri MELNIKOV EST 1 DNS

Rolly BEN PHI 151 DNS

Vootipong LIMPANITIVAT THA 200 DNS

Darryl PALMER GBR 200 DNS

2025 CMAS WORLD CUP FREEDIVING INDOOR, KAOHSIUNG

11-Sep-25

DYN   FINAL RESULTS SENIORS -  MEN



# Name & surname Country DNF DYNBF DYN POINTS Notes

1 Kai-Hsiang CHAN TPE 204 251 503.96

2 Tang Yu LIU TPE 114 165 157.5 463.86

3 Po-Yen LEE TPE 168.5 254 462.94

4 Chuck Faustin ARMOREDA PHI 88.5 171 158.5 439.24

5 Ernie WONG SIN 105 150 150 430.20

6 Yixian ZHANG TPE 134.5 203.5 370.28

7 Yueh Shiang HSU TPE 119.5 200 348.18

8 Huajui TSENG TPE 78 146 104.5 347.22

9 Kun-Ching HO TPE 104.5 207 336.58

10 Sze Kwan Freddie CHAN HKG 96.5 163.5 283.16

11 Raymond KO USA 67.5 49.5 85 218.20

12 Ming-Chou PAN TPE 202.5 202.50

13 Yanting LI TPE 100 76.5 176.50

14 Rolly BEN PHI 99 99.00

Dmitri MELNIKOV EST 0.00

Vootipong LIMPANITIVAT THA 0.00

Darryl PALMER GBR 0.00

2025 CMAS WORLD CUP FREEDIVING INDOOR, KAOHSIUG

2025/9/10-11

FINAL RESULTS SENIORS -  MEN



# Name & surname Country DNF DYNBF DYN POINTS Notes

1 Sabine MANZ ECU 130.5 162.5 200 524.32

2 Yung-Yen CHEN TPE 113 153 153.5 446.62

3 Yufang LIU TPE 106.5 117 190 439.06

4 Ya-Wen HUANG TPE 80 135.5 143 377.70

5 Yu-Han LIU TPE 140.5 200 374.22

6 Yu-Chi WU TPE 138 186 357.12

7 Irene VILLAFLOR PHI 65.5 130 136 347.22

8 Wei-Hsuan YEN TPE 80 132 109 340.20

9 Hsin-Ju LIN TPE 119.5 132.5 280.68

10 Ida Felisse MARASIGAN PHI 138 105 243.00

11 Patty CHEN TPE 126.5 108.5 235.00

12 Xinhui HUANG TPE 102 126.48

13 Shiela Rhea MARIANO PHI 107 107.00

14 Yu- Min LIU TPE 106.5 106.50

Yihua CHEN TPE 0.00

Tracy ROXANNE PHI 0.00

Olivia TANG CHN 0.00

2025 CMAS WORLD CUP FREEDIVING INDOOR, KAOHSIUG

2025/9/10-11

FINAL RESULTS SENIORS -  WOMEN


